
6dla qQso r0qrQo, 6ararq8

KORAPUT T'NICIPALITY

No-3037/2018 Date:16.07.2018
TATIO CALL N

Sealed quotations are invited fion-r the Authorized Distributors/ Dealers/ Firrns &

LG/ Blue Star/ Videocon to supply 1.5 ton Spilt A.C.Suppliers of Voltas/ Daikin/ Hitachi/Samsun

witlr Stabilizer & 1 KW Capacity Inverter ( plete Set) including all fitting and fixing for Koraput

Municipality. The last date for receipt of q ion is on 30.07.2018 up to 3.00 PM through Regd.

Post/ Speed Post and the same will be on 02.08.2018 at 3.00 PM in presence of the

quotationer or their authorized agent if t at office chamber of undersigned. The rate to be

quoted shall be inclusive of all taxes, tra

etc. including G.S.T. over the prescribe

ing, labour, materials handling and delivery charges

as given below. The date of selling of Tender

Paper(Quotation Paper) from I 1.0"1 .2018 to .01.2018 up to 4.00 PM on working day from 10 AM

to 4 PM. The quotations should be accompa with photo copy of valid PAN/ GST Cerlificate of

Pirms and Rs.5,000/- (Rupees five thousand y as EMD in the form of D.D. in favour of Executive

upees five hundred) (Non-refundable) as Cost ofOfficer, Koraput Municipality & Rs.500/-(

Quotation Paper in the form of DD drawn in fi ur of Executive Officer, Koraput Municipality. Any

paper below Five Star Rating is not enteftai and no undertaking any circumstance is allowed. The

authority reserves the right to reject any or all tions witliout assigning any reason thereof.

The details can be seen from the fol ing rrebsite -u ww.korapulrrrunicipalitt.irt

E*"",,i,Wrl'.(]f
Koraput Municipality

Memo No.3038/2018
Copy forwarded to the

iprenews(@gmail.com for information
Tender on two Odia wide circulate local

Dxe16.07.2018
ipr.advt(@gmail.com with copy to

action with a request to publish the

lor one day only lor wide publicity.

Uldp',\u
Executivd/trl,l)r,

Koraput Municipality

e-mail:
necessary

Amount.Description Quantity

5 star
meter

Supplying of 1.50 ton Copper Co

rating split air conditioner with a

ipe to be required for instal
Supplying of Copper winding 5.00

Stabilizer (Make V Guard or equi
lnnut- 90V to 280V ou

VA voltage
alent repute
240V.

Supplying of Copper winding 1.00

Stabilizer (Make V Guard or equi
Inout- 90V to 280V out

VA voltage
alent repute
240v.

Paper



Memo No.3039/2018

Copy submitted to the A.D.
Koraput/ P.A., ITDA, Koraput/ Execut

Engineer, PHD, Koraput/ Executive Engi

Koraput for information with a request to

wide publicity.

Copy to MIS ComPuter Pro

Notice in the following websites:- www.ko

Copy to Office NOTICE, B

Dated the:16.07.2018

., Koraput/Sub-Collector, Koraputl PD, DRDA,
Engineer, PWD(R&B), Koraput/ Executive

r, K.E.D., Koraput/ B.D.O., Koraput/Tahasildar,
isplay this notice on their offtce notice board for

mer of this office to flash the Quotation
tmunicioalitv.in

ARD for information to the General Public.

,,..,kdJ].,
Koraput Municipality



lD

H

fd
(D
H
aad
@p-

a
-
(n
EJ
t-'

n(-

-*l
7
z
o

-
Fl

o

=ia

tll
X
FIo
'l
tr1

!1
E
o
FI

I

7

p

oq

,)
\Jd
.D V)ts.

0a

9D+
d
H
CD

P'n
^+
^pEi(D
.DalJal.. tso+

9Ddtsr
U
H
CDH

\la:
1ac0.- ai oa

CD

9.a
5bi
t\) -qH

.JB

E<
'r' 

CD

\o<
O^
1 l4)

*H
N)OooE
Ooa.o
O1r- ai

'd(Dc5

IJI < C/]N (U 
^ 

:.ts H V L
,^ U 

-*VF+U
< = FD'd'- t 93'T

s 16
VH.A
P!.*

EH.grr O

E <qU^rv
-t-6+6*
\o<,
?cE-tr a-*H E'v o-oQ
N)O
oo Fr (,l
orD:-r<o x
o z'-ECJT\6'6-<Ee>

o :'! r,oBc
I E'fr

HEE
HK
-a-,(.) H t-1

d =04

rD .) L'trDo(,,oor0)-6 O-;i
!-!

tD H ! lo-x o
+tsUa'- q
='=.'a ) \)

P EL5
i+-::
O-in
5 ^CD

!l Lfr
CD(,
(D0D
EH

a
o
)rl
-
FI

l|
E!



OFFICE, OF THE K

TENDER No. & Date:

Description of Scheme:

Date of ReceiPt of Tender

Date of Opening of Tender

Date of Sale of Tender PaPer

Cost of Tender PaPer

TENI) R PAPER

3037 ted 16.07.2018

& Installation of AC & Stabilizer.

.00 PM of Dt.30.07.2018

2018 at 3.00 PM.

17.07.2018 up to 4.00 PM 28.07.2018

working days.

Draft worth Rs.500/- (Rupees five hundred )

only

Dated

Q.{on-refundable).

PUT MUNICIPALITY

for Amount

Suppl

Up to

From
durin

D.D. No.

Tender Paper issued to Sm

Cashier.
Municipality.



1.

TERMS CONDITIONS:

The date of selling of Q n Paper (Tender Paper) from 17 .07 .2018 up
to 4 PM of 28.07.2018 T
office of Executive

Quotation paper will be received only in the
, Koraput Municipality up to 4.00 PM of

30.07.2018 through Speed Post/ Regd. Post only and the same will be
opened on 02.08.2018 03.
authorized representatives

PM in presence of the Quotationer or their

opening. Quotations r

may wish to be present at the time of
after due date and time shall not be

entertained and the auth shall not be held responsible for delay or
the postal transit.missing of the Quotation

2. The Quotation Papers sha accompany EMD for Rs.5,0001 (Rupees five
thousand) only in shape of mand Draft pledged in favour of Executive
Officer, Koraput Municipali
rejected.

without which the Quotation papers will be

3.

4.

5.

Attested copies of the va id & up to date GST/PAN No. should be
furnished along-with Quotat n paper.

ln complete and conditional uotations shall be rejected.

Any amendment to codal isions by the Govt. during the period from
competent authority shall besale of Quotation till ance by the

binding upon the Quotatio

6.

7.

The Quotationer has to sig on each page of the Quotation documents.
The Quotationer should i itial any cutting, overwriting, correction on
Quotation document (Quota Paper).

The authority reserves the r

all the Quotations without
ht to reject, cancels, alters or modifies any or
igning any reason thereof.

nlle,/
ExeculiYv6fficer

K;;rprt M'rr.ipJiiy


